Yakima Valley AAU Invitational “2001”
6" Grade Girls

L4 L4 L4
Red Division
th 7rh
January 5" — 77, 2001
Placed # Team Name Final Pool Play Standings Win Loss
1 3 Yakima St. Paul 3 0
2 1 West Valley Starz 2 1
3 2 East Valley Black 1 2
4 4 Grandview Lady Hounds 0 3
Game Team Vs Team Site
Friday, January 5, 2001
1 3 Yakima St. Paul 22 1 West Valley Starz
2 2 East Valley Black 39 4 Grandview Lady Hounds
Saturday, January 6, 2001
3 3 Yakima St. Paul 17 2 East Valley Black
4 1 West Valley Starz 36 4 Grandview Lady Hounds
Sunday, January 7, 2001
5 3 Yakima St. Paul 37 4 Grandview Lady Hounds
6 1 West Valley Starz 29 2 East Valley Black

Championship Team:

Yakima St. Paul:

Jessica Sullivan
Molly McGree
Theresa Anderton
Megan Newell
Megan Canape

Zoe Kunkel-Patterson
Sarah Stover

Angela Cyr

Kayla Bishop

Kendra Courcy

Time

18
20

14
33

22
14



